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GRAFTON
Chris L. West (2014) Mayor PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1561 mayor@graftonnd.gov
Wanda Ensrude City Auditor PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1561 wensrude@graftonnd.gov
Nick Ziegelmann City Administrator PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1561 nziegelmann@graftonnd.gov
** Contracted ** City Assessor
Robert Fleming City Attorney PO Box 633 Cavalier, ND 58220 265-8446 rfleming@polarcomm.com
Vacant Asst. City Attorney
Brian Erovick Municipal Judge PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1561
Kylen Kostrzewski Council Ward 1 45 Eastwood Dr. Grafton, ND 58237 520-9875 kylenk15@gmail.com
Greg Young Council Ward 2 222 West 4th St Grafton, ND 58237 520-3209 dsdiesel1@hotmail.com
Philip Ray Council Ward 3 434 Northstar Dr Grafton, ND 58237 352-1465 phil_ray1@yahoo.com
Darrin Wollitz Council Ward 4 1441 Hill Ave Grafton, ND 58237 360-1019 darrin_wollitz@hotmail.com
Donavon McMillian Council At Large 111 West 16th St Grafton, ND 58237 330-7174 donovan.mcmillian@k12.nd.us
Loree Osowski Council At Large 940 Griggs Ave Grafton, ND 58237 360-4212 osowskiag.hotmail.com
Brian Sieben Council At Large 631 Western Ave Grafton, ND 58237 352-0182 520-4075 brian.sieben@heftyseed.com
Brad Burianek Council At Large 433 West 7th St. Grafton, ND 58237 360-3835 bradyard36@outlook.com
Kristi Olson Park Board 211 West 16th St Grafton, ND 58237 520-5887 kristi.olson34@gmail.com
Scott Hills Park Board 1487 Dogwood Ave Grafton, ND 58237 520-0552 shills@invisimax.com
Cory Burns Park Board 930 McHugh Ave Grafton, ND 58237 360-4674 ctburns@gra.midco.net
Jonathan Jelinek Park Board 1550 Griggs Ave Grafton, ND 58237 520-4630 graftonchiropractic@hotmail.com
Darrin Wollitz Park Board 1441 Hill Ave Grafton, ND 58237 360-1019 darrin_wollitz@hotmail.com
Jennifer Dusek Economic Dev. PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1561 jdusek@graftonnd.gov
Russ Geddes Electric Supt. PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1008 power@graftonnd.gov
Rock Desautel Street/Waste Supt. PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1630 streets@graftonnd.gov
Tom Dusek Water Supt. PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-2101 graftonwtp@graftonnd.gov
Anthony Dumas City Police Chief PO Box 578 Grafton, ND 58237 352-1411 tgdumas@nd.gov
Robert Fleming City Prosecutor PO Box 633 Cavalier, ND 58220 265-8446 rfleming@polarcomm.com
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PARK RIVER
Kyle Halvorson Acting Mayor PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-331-9991 kylehalvorson@polarcomm.com
Nancy Thompson City Coordinator/AuditPO Box C Park River, ND 58270 284-6150 prcitycoor@polarcomm.com
Ann Berg Assessor/Deputy Aud  PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 284-6150 prcityann@polarcomm.com
Amanda Pickar Asst Deputy Auditor PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 284-6150 prcitybills@polarcomm.com
Fleming DuBois & Fleming City Attorney PO Box 633 Cavalier, ND 58220 701-265-8446 fdflaw@polarcomm.com 
Dee Jay Johnson Public Works Dir. PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 284-6399 prmu@polarcomm.com 
Corrine Bell Council PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-331-0988 Corribell@icloud.com
Cory Seim Council PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-331-0539 coryseim@gmail.com
Kenneth Gillespie Council PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-360-1195 kennyg@polarcomm.com
Dennis Kubat Council PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-331-0509 denniskubat@yahoo.com
Leah Skjerven Council PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-331-1361 skjerven@polarcomm.com

Council
Ashley Seim Park Board Pres Park River, ND 58270 218-791-5183 ashleyseim23@gmail.com 
Josh Stromberg Park Board Vice Pres Park River, ND 58270 218-791-8763 joshuastromberg@yahoo.com 
Joseph Fietek Park Board Park River, ND 58270 651-233-0297 joseph.fietek@mayoconst.com 
Sara Freeman Park Board Park River, ND 58270 320-345-0499 Sara.freeman83@gmail.com 
Dante Irvine Park Board Park River, ND 58270 701-270-8681 dirvine99@live.com 
Misty Praska Parks & Rec Director Park River, ND 58270 701-331-9766 mistyjopraska@gmail.com 
Park River City Administrati Finacials PO Box C Park River, ND 58270 701-284-6150 prcitybills@polarcomm.com

MINTO
Larry Jamieson Mayor PO Box 85 Minto, ND 58261 701-739-2450 lrjconsulting@hotmail.com
Angela Shutt Auditor PO Box 342 Minto, ND 58261 248-3858 auditor@cityofminto.com
Lucas Kelley Council PO Box 278 Minto, ND 58261 701-520-8665 lucaskelley10@gmail.com
Joshua Miskaviage Council PO Box 189 Minto, ND 58261 763-276-3835 egivaksim123@gmail.com
John Narloch Council PO Box 71 Minto, ND 58261 520-4035 heather_oihus@hotmail.com
Keith Shutt Council 210 Stoltman's Court Minto, ND 58261 701-520-3456 shuttski@live.com

Assessor
Paul Gerszewski Park Board 322 3rd St Minto, ND 58261 331-1413
Allen Anderson Park Board PO Box 393 Minto, ND 58261 701-330-5774 allenanderson@nd.gov
Russell Schanilec Park Board PO Box 54 Minto, ND 58261 701-248-3231 701-446-6793 russell@walshcountymutual.com
Kelli Slominski Park Board 49 Division Ave Minto, ND 58261 701-358-0109 kelli.slominski@gmail.com
Mark Anderson Park Board PO Box 234 Minto, ND 58261 701-360-0685 markanderson@midco.net
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ARDOCH
Krzysztof Bielawski Mayor 402 Ives St Ardoch, ND 58261 360-2080
Connie Bielawski Auditor 402 Ives St Ardoch, ND 58261 360-0273 conniebielawski14@gmail.com
Juan Pruneda Council 402 5th St Ardoch, ND 58261 218-230-0733
Lauri Hanson Council 402 4th St Ardoch, ND 58261 701-330-0391
Scott Lamont Council 310 Main St Ardoch, ND 58261 520-0294

FOREST RIVER
Ivan Muir Mayor PO Box 74 Forest River, ND 58233 248-3887
Jill Peterka Auditor PO Box 103 Forest River, ND 58233 701-360-1110
Jake Riske Council Forest River, ND 58233 701-330-2623
Dale Korynta Council PO Box 81 Forest River, ND 58233 248-3725
Tarek Schanilec Council 505 Carpenter Ave Forest River, ND 58233 701-212-5161
Ronnie Burnett Council Forest River, ND 58233 218-791-9138
Jarrod Muir Park Board Forest River, ND 58233 701-270-1032
Bea Hovde Park Board 701-248-3732

HOOPLE
Brian Reilly Mayor PO Box 262 Hoople, ND 58243 894-6558 331-2563 breilly@invisimax.com
Jennifer Chimbur Auditor 7658 142nd Dr. NE Hoople, ND 58243 602-317-8903 cityofhoople@gmail.com
Peyton Cole-Markeel Council 3051 Glendale Ave Hoople, ND 58243 331-1537 pjcole22@gmail.com
Ronald Hultin Council PO Box 166 Hoople, ND 58243 331-1320 none
Jeff Olson Council PO Box 204 Hoople, ND 58243 331-1818 jeff.olson.12@gmail.com
Aaron Larman Council PO Box 288 Hoople, ND 58243 331-9590 aaron_goody58243@yahoo.com
Rory Schulz Park Board 2037 Myrtle Ave Hoople, ND 58243 701-270-0136 roryschulz16@gmail.com
Austin Markel Park Board 3051 Glendale Ave Hoople, ND 58243 331-1663 austin.d.markel@gmail.com
Brayden Johnson Park Board 135 1st. Street Hoople, ND 58243 520-3827 Braydenjohn04@hotmail.com
Leslie Fagerholt Park Board Clerk 1024 Dale Ave Hoople, ND 58243 331-2989 lesliefagerholt@me.com
Dragana Olson Park Board 1049 Dale Ave Hoople, ND 58243 740-8270 situm1211@hotmail.com
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CONWAY
Michael Slebodnik Mayor 106 Front St E Forest River, ND 58233 229-3229 331-1179
Barb Schultz Auditor 15136 57th ST NE Minto ND 58261 248-3760 360-0211 schultz15136@hotmail.com
Grace Eisner Council 110 Wager St Forest River, ND 58233 229-3218
Vincent Slebodnik Council 15 Front St W Forest River, ND 58233 229-3225

PISEK
Josh Jelinek Mayor/Park Board PO Box 73 Pisek, ND 58273 701-331-3835 xb0429@gmail.com
Jerry Slinger Auditor/Park Board 119 Clement Ave Pisek, ND 58273 701-331-9207 jerry.slinger@gmail.com
Stephen Pettibone Park Board 216 Sunset Dr Pisek, ND 58273 701-864-0838 Stephen.pettibone09@gmail.com
Dan Svir Park Board 214 Sunset Dr Pisek, ND 58273 701-360-2615 daniel.svir@hotmail.com
Craig Jacobson Park Board 119 Lovcik Ave Pisek, ND 58273 701-566-3950 cjake3rd@gmail.com

EDINBURG
Thomas J Hall  "TJ" Mayor 200 3rd St N Edinburg, ND 58227 331-0812 tjhall@polarcomm.com
Katerine Hall Auditor Edinburg, ND 58227 331-2636 katieghallsnd.com
Dennis Hammer Council 680 4th St S Edinburg, ND 58227 993-8672 331-9357 beverlyhammer@gmail.com
Michael Evenson Council 130 8th Ave S Edinburg, ND 58227 331-2592 cevenson@polarcomm.com
Taylor Hall Council PO Box 134 Edinburg, ND 58227 331-0878 taylorhall1550@gmail.com
Michael Paulson Council PO Box 52 Edinburg, ND 58227 430-9009 mike_paulson2012@hotmail.com
Charles Mielke Park Board PO Box 66 Edinburg, ND 58227 331-9346 omaopa@polarcomm.com
Caitlin Evenson Park Board 130 8th Ave S Edinburg, ND 58227 370-8467 cevenson@polarcomm.com
David Monson Park Board PO Box 63 Edinburg, ND 58227 993-8750 331-1119 dmons@polarcomm.com
Mariah Hall Treasurer PO Box 161 Edinburg, ND 58227 320-250-8442 mariahhall024@gmail.com

Assessor
Chelsey Paulson Park Board PO Box 52 Edinburg, ND 58227 302-0570

FORDVILLE
Cameron Korynta Mayor 13093 Co.Rd 19 Fordville, ND 58231 360-3499
Augusta Ramsey Auditor PO Box 82 Fordville, ND 58231 910-465-3509
Monty Hendrickson Council PO Box 53 Fordville, ND 58231
Grant Skibicki Council PO Box 24 Fordville, ND 58231 229-3210
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Nick Smestad Council 118 3rd Ave W Fordville, ND 58231 229-3264
Michael Gemmill Council PO Box 263 Fordville, ND 58231
Morgan Smestad Park Board 118 3rd Ave W Fordville, ND 58231
Colt Moen Park Board 13139 County Rd 19 Fordville, ND 58231
Bailey Schroeder Park Board Fordville, ND 58231
William Magnusson Park Board 217 Dakota St N Fordville, ND 58231
Kindra Magnusson Park Board 217 Dakota St N Fordville, ND 58231

LANKIN
Frances W. Praska Mayor PO Box 125 Lankin, ND 58250 593-6155 331-1005 fmpraska@polarcomm.com
Amber Rosinski Auditor PO Box 125 Lankin, ND 58250 535-0232 lankinauditor@outlook.com
Dennis Brodina Council PO Box 153 Lankin, ND 58250 331-0116 bird@polarcomm.com
Evan Koenig (2020) Council 301 1St Ave Lankin, ND 58250 317-4953 ekoenig1992@gmail.com
Sean Hjelle Council 309 2nd Ave Lankin, ND 58250 331-1095 smhjelle@yahoo.com
John R Shirek Council PO Box 36 Lankin, ND 58250 360-0967 johnshir@polarcomm.com
Ed Sevigny Assessor Grafton, ND 58237
Leigh Eisenbarth Park Board PO Box 164 Lankin, ND 58250 331-9078
Marie Shirek Park Board PO Box 36 Lankin, ND 58250 740-9697
Lori Beneda Park Board 303 Holten St Lankin, ND 58250 331-0215

ADAMS
Scot Grove Mayor PO Box 39 Adams, ND 58210 331-2463 grover40@gmail.com
Savannah Jerome Auditor PO Box 39 Adams, ND 58210 701-520-4113 cityofadamsnd@gmail.com
James Drevecky Council PO Box 87 Adams, ND 58210 944-2725 jkdrevecky@polarcomm.com
Derreck Lundquist Council 807 1st Ave Adams, ND 58210 derreck1988@gmail.com
Patrick Restad Council PO Box 147 Adams, ND 58210 944-2497
JoAnn Bylin Council PO Box 107 Adams, ND 58210
DeAnne Vigen Park Board PO Box 93 Adams, ND 58210 944-2701 wdvigen@polarcomm.com
Ed Sevigny Assessor 600 Cooper Ave Grafton ND 58237 352-1077
Kathryn Drevecky Park Board PO Box 87 Adams, ND 58210 944-2725
FAIRDALE
Wayne Aune Mayor PO Box 39 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2515/966-2289 256-0960
Sheila Myrvik Auditor PO Box 42 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2508/966-2550 st_mt_clogger@hotmail.com
Tom Bredeson Council 218 Main St Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2205
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Lyle Stoa Council PO Box 49 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2567
Gene Myrvik Council PO Box 42 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2508
Garald Landsem Council PO Box 28 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2264
Grace Kuchar Park Board PO Box 66 Fairdale, ND 58229 966-2572

Assessor Adams, ND 58210
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